45. Schloss Oberberg Schiessen P50/25 2018
Sportschitzen Gossau

Einzelrangliste
06.04.2018 - 08.04.2018

Auszahlung 25m - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

VereinsWK 3.9.1.7 - www.vereinswk.ch

Tigani Domenico

Manser Dominik

Weilenmann Robert

Schmid Philippe

Ruegg Daniel

Barraz Pascal

Zach Roland

Berner Markus

Burri Benjamin

Bdssow Hanspeter

Stricker Jero

Schiegg Remo

Zopfel Max

Stucki Gerhard

Hogger Bruno

Studerus Felix

Angehrn Markus

Zehnder Chul

Risch Lukas

Zurschmiede Frederik

Renner Josef

Muggli Frank

Graf Christian

Spenger Erich

Verein

Spg

1951V Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschiitzen\ RF

1999 U21 St. Fiden, Sportschiitzen

1950 V

1982 E

1962 S

1966 S

1968 S

1965 S

1992 E

1959 S

1974 E

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA

Oberuzwil, Pistolenschiitzen

Oberuzwil, Pistolenschiitzen

Altstatten, Pistolenschiitzen

Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA

Gossau, Sportschitzen

Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA

Hoffeld, Pistolensektion

2003 U17 St. Fiden, Sportschitzen

2000 U21 St. Fiden, Sportschiitzen

1948 SV

1952V

1955V

1959 S

1970 S

1995 E

St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen

Wil SG, Sportschiitzen

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

Ober-/Niederbiiren, Pistolenschiitzen RF

St. Fiden, Sportschitzen

Gossau, Sportschitzen

Gossau, Sportschiitzen

1998 U21 St. Fiden, Sportschiitzen

1952V

1966 S Diessenhofen, Pistolenschiitzen

1986 E

1950V

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Gossau, Sportschitzen

Arbon, Pistolenschiitzen

Seite 1 von 3

RF

RF

900P

RF

RF

RF

RF

Punkte
100
50 50

99
50 49

99
50 49

99
50 49

98
50 48

98
49 49

98
49 49

97
48 49

97
49 48

96
46 50

96
48 48

95
48 47

95
47 48

95
46 49
95
47 48

95
45 50

95
49 46

95
47 48

95
47 48

94
48 46

94
49 45

94
48 46

94
46 48

93
46 47

08.04.2018, 13:30:55



45. Schloss Oberberg Schiessen P50/25 2018 Einzelrangliste

Sportschiutzen Gossau 06.04.2018 - 08.04.2018
Auszahlung 25m - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
25 Lieberherr Roland 1954V Herisau-Waldstatt, Pistolenschiitzen RF 93
47 46
26 Fleischmann Heinz 1957V  Millheim, Pistolenschitzen RF 93
47 46
27 Barraz Daniela 1968 S  Oberuzwil, Pistolenschiitzen oP 93
47 46
28 Aguilar Daniel 1977 E  Steckborn, Vereinigte Schitzen RF 93
48 45
29 Federer Karl 1951V  Flawil, Schitzengesellschaft Pistolense RF 92
45 47
30 Kaeser Markus 1973 E  Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolense RF 92
44 48
31 Strassle Gabriel 1980 E  Gossau, Sportschiitzen RF 92
45 47
32 Kurmann Eddy 1963 S  Flawil, Schitzengesellschaft Pistolense RF 91
46 45
33 Di Meo Alessandro 1996 E  Gossau, Sportschitzen RF 91
46 45
34 Hofmann Erwin 1942 SV Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolense RF 90
44 46
35 Riegg Fredy 1943 SV Wil SG, Stadtschitzen RF 90
45 45
36 Rohrer Ernst 1958V  Hoffeld, Pistolensektion RF 90
43 47
37 Diljkan Dragan 1962 S Sirnach, Pistolenclub RF 89
46 43
38 Buechi Bruno 1960 S Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft RF 88
46 42
39 Wolfschlager Gerhard 1958V  Altstatten, Pistolenschitzen 900P 86
42 44
40 Zach Brigitte 1972 S  Altstatten, Pistolenschiitzen RF 86
38 48
41 Bossart Ewald 1958V  Gossau, Sportschitzen 900P 85
42 43
42 Baumann Sammy 1992 E Gossau, Sportschitzen oP 82
42 40
43 Moser Mario 1980 E Hoffeld, Pistolensektion RF 79
39 40
44 Balazova lveta 1968 S Gossau, Sportschitzen 900P 78
36 42
45 Hafele Curdin 1991 E Gossau, Sportschitzen oP 78
33 45
46 Hohl Ruedi 1956V  Thal,PistolenschiitzenamBuechberg 900P 74
40 34
47 Mannhart Anita 1943 SV St. Gallen, Polizeischiitzen 900P 72
28 44
48 Rajkovic Nebojsa 1966 S Gossau, Sportschitzen 900P 45
14 31

VereinsWK 3.9.1.7 - www.vereinswk.ch Seite 2 von 3 08.04.2018, 13:30:55



45. Schloss Oberberg Schiessen P50/25 2018 Einzelrangliste

Sportschiutzen Gossau 06.04.2018 - 08.04.2018
Auszahlung 25m - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
49 Lichtenstein Ralf 1962 S Gossau, Sportschiitzen 900P 41
17 24

VereinsWK 3.9.1.7 - www.vereinswk.ch Seite 3 von 3 08.04.2018, 13:30:55



