45. Schloss Oberberg Schiessen P50/25 2018 Sportschützen Gossau

Einzelrangliste 06.04.2018 - 08.04.2018

Auszahlung 25m - Alle Pistolen

Rang	Teilnehmer		Verein	Spg	Pu	nkte	
1	Tigani Domenico	1951 V	Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschützen	\ RF		100	
					50	50	
2	Manser Dominik	1999 U21	St. Fiden, Sportschützen	RF		99	
					50		
3	Weilenmann Robert	1950 V	Wil SG, Stadtschützen	RF		99	
					50	49	
4	Schmid Philippe	1982 E	Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA	RF		99	
					50	49	
5	Rüegg Daniel	1962 S	Oberuzwil, Pistolenschützen	RF		98	
					50	48	
6	Barraz Pascal	1966 S	Oberuzwil, Pistolenschützen	RF		98	
					49	49	
7	Zäch Roland	1968 S	Altstätten, Pistolenschützen	RF		98	
					49	49	
8	Berner Markus	1965 S	Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA	RF		97	
					48	49	
9	Burri Benjamin	1992 E	Gossau, Sportschützen	RF		97	
					49	48	
10	Bössow Hanspeter	1959 S	Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA	RF		96	
					46	50	
11	Stricker Jero	1974 E	Hoffeld, Pistolensektion	RF		96	
					48	48	
12	Schiegg Remo	2003 U17	St. Fiden, Sportschützen	RF		95	
					48	47	
13	Zöpfel Max	2000 U21	St. Fiden, Sportschützen	RF		95	
					47	48	
14	Stucki Gerhard	1948 SV	St. Gallen, Polizeischützen	RF		95	
					46	49	
15	Högger Bruno	1952 V	Wil SG, Sportschützen	RF		95	
					47	48	
16	Studerus Felix	1955 V	Ober-/Niederbüren, Pistolenschützer	n RF		95	
					45	50	
17	Angehrn Markus	1959 S	St. Fiden, Sportschützen	RF		95	
					49	46	
18	Zehnder Chul	1970 S	Gossau, Sportschützen	RF		95	
					47	48	
19	Rüsch Lukas	1995 E	Gossau, Sportschützen	90OP		95	
					47	48	
20	Zurschmiede Frederik	1998 U21	St. Fiden, Sportschützen	RF		94	
					48	46	
21	Renner Josef	1952 V	Wil SG, Stadtschützen	RF		94	
					49	45	
22	Muggli Frank	1966 S	Diessenhofen, Pistolenschützen	RF		94	
					48	46	
23	Graf Christian	1986 E	Gossau, Sportschützen	RF		94	
			·		46	48	
24	Spenger Erich	1950 V	Arbon, Pistolenschützen	RF		93	
					46	47	

45. Schloss Oberberg Schiessen P50/25 2018 Sportschützen Gossau

Einzelrangliste 06.04.2018 - 08.04.2018

Auszahlung 25m - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer Verein 25 Lieberherr Roland 1954 V Herisau-Waldsta 26 Fleischmann Heinz 1957 V Müllheim, Pistol	Spg att, Pistolenschützen RF	Punkte 93
	att, Pistolenschützen RF	93
26 Fleischmann Heinz 1957 V Müllheim, Pistol		
26 Fleischmann Heinz 1957 V Müllheim, Pistol		47 46
,	lenschützen RF	93
		47 46
27 Barraz Daniela 1968 S Oberuzwil, Pisto	olenschützen OP	93
		47 46
28 Aguilar Daniel 1977 E Steckborn, Vere	einigte Schützen RF	93
		48 45
29 Federer Karl 1951 V Flawil, Schützeng	gesellschaft Pistolense RF	92
		45 47
30 Kaeser Markus 1973 E Flawil, Schützeng	gesellschaft Pistolense RF	92
		44 48
31 Strässle Gabriel 1980 E Gossau, Sports	chützen RF	92
		45 47
32 Kurmann Eddy 1963 S Flawil, Schützeng	gesellschaft Pistolense RF	91
oo Diliin Alessan I		46 45
33 Di Meo Alessandro 1996 E Gossau, Sports	chützen RF	91
	"	46 45
34 Hofmann Erwin 1942 SV Flawil, Schützeng	gesellschaft Pistolense RF	90 44 46
05 B" Franks	1.". DE	
35 Rüegg Fredy 1943 SV Wil SG, Stadtso	chützen RF	90 45 45
20 Behver Ernet 4050 V Haffeld Bistole	nealties DE	
36 Rohrer Ernst 1958 V Hoffeld, Pistoler	nsektion RF	90 43 47
37 Diljkan Dragan 1962 S Sirnach, Pistole	enclub RF	89
37 Diljkali Diagali 1902 3 Sililacii, Fistole	HICIUD KF	46 43
38 Buechi Bruno 1960 S Berneck, Schütz	zengesellschaft RF	88
30 Datem Diane 1900 S Demeck, Schall	zengesensonan ixi	46 42
39 Wolfschläger Gerhard 1958 V Altstätten, Pisto	lenschützen 900P	86
7000 Violation, Fisto	10113011012011 3001	42 44
40 Zäch Brigitte 1972 S Altstätten, Pisto	lenschützen RF	86
1072 0 7 Motation, 1 1010	ionoonatzon iti	38 48
41 Bossart Ewald 1958 V Gossau, Sports	chützen 90OP	85
	3	42 43
42 Baumann Sammy 1992 E Gossau, Sports	chützen OP	82
,		42 40
43 Moser Mario 1980 E Hoffeld, Pistolei	nsektion RF	79
,		39 40
44 Balazova Iveta 1968 S Gossau, Sports	chützen 900P	78
		36 42
45 Häfele Curdin 1991 E Gossau, Sports	chützen OP	78
		33 45
46 Hohl Ruedi 1956 V Thal, Pistolensch	ützen am Buechberg 90OP	74
		40 34
47 Mannhart Anita 1943 SV St. Gallen, Poliz	zeischützen 900P	72
		28 44
48 Rajkovic Nebojsa 1966 S Gossau, Sports	chützen 900P	45
		14 31

45. Schloss Oberberg Schiessen P50/25 2018 Sportschützen Gossau

Einzelrangliste 06.04.2018 - 08.04.2018

Auszahlung 25m - Alle Pistolen

Rang Teilnehmer	Verein	Spg Punkte
49 Lichtenstein Ralf	1962 S Gossau, Sportschützen	90OP 41
		17 24